belfuse.com/signal
SPDL485025 Series
       Ultra Compact
SMD Common Mode Chokes
The SPDL485025 product series is an expansion of Signal’s SPDL
Series of compact SMD common mode chokes for suppression of
common mode noise as required in electronic devices filtering power
line signals. It is applicable to high density devices in the consumer,

± 0.4
E
± 0.4
F
± 0.4
G
± 0.4
H
Ref
I
Ref
J
Ref
K
Ref
SPDL485025 4.8 5.0 2.5 1.25 1.7 1.6 1.0 1.8 2.4 1.2 0.8
MARKING
A
B
PAD LAYOUT

DCR
± 40%
(mΩ)
Rated
Voltage
(V) Max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min.
Rated
Current
(A) Max.
Withstand
 Voltage
(V)
SPDL485025-100-2P-T 100 9 50 10 6.5 125
SPDL485025-250-2P-T 250 14 50 10 5.0 125
SPDL485025-350-2P-T 350 28 50 10 4.0 125
SPDL485025-500-2P-T 500 19 50 10 4.0 125
SPDL485025-1000-2P-T 1000 24 50 10 2.0 125
SPDL485025-1400-2P-T 1400 40 50 10 1.5 125
•	 Test Frequency: 100 MHz
•	 Impedance tolerance: ±30%
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVES
Frequency (MHz)